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SUBJECT NAME AVG % RNK
KISWAHILI 41.5 83% 1
ENGLISH 34.9 70% 2
MATHEMATICS 31.4 63% 3
SCIENCE 29.5 59% 4
CIVIC & MORAL 28.9 58% 5
SOCIAL STUDIES 26.0 52% 6

BOYS/GIRLS PASS RATE STD AVG %
BOYS 5 0.21 21%

GIRLS 17 0.79 79%

SUBJECT NAME/GRADE A B C D E
MATHEMATICS 3 7 12 0 0
KISWAHILI 11 10 0 1 0
ENGLISH 4 13 4 1 0
SCIENCE 1 7 11 0 0
SOCIAL STUDIES 0 7 9 6 0
CIVIC AND MORAL 0 7 11 3 0

OVERALL GRADE ANALYSIS NO. 100%
A 1 100%
B 12 0%
C 9 100%
D 0 0%
E 0

TOTAL SCHOOLS

22
22
0

22
0

95
111

SEATED
ABSENTEES
PASSED
FAILED
SCHOOL POSITION

REGION: PWANI
DISTRICT: MKURANGA

BEST
SCHOOL AVERAGE 192.3 BAND 4

CATEGORY BELOW 40

0%

SEATED

SUBJECT PERFROMANCE ANALYSIS

GRADE ANALYSIS SUMMARY

%
5%

55%
41%
0%

22

0

REGISTERED
OVERALL PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS
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1 SANDRA OMARY CHILIPACHI F 44 A 48 A 42 A 48 A 38 B 36 B 256 43 A 1 1995
2 LAILAHMZAI H. NDENGU F 46 A 38 B 42 A 40 B 30 C 34 B 230 38 B 2 3721
3 FATZAHARA S. LIHANGA F 50 A 34 B 42 A 32 B 32 B 38 B 228 38 B 3 3858.5
4 CATHERINE C. MSUMBA F 34 B 40 B 42 A 34 B 34 B 34 B 218 36 B 4 4470
5 IVANA A. RWEBANGILA F 32 B 40 B 40 B 40 B 34 B 30 C 216 36 B 5 4589
6 KHAIRAT S. YUSUPH F 36 B 48 A 40 B 28 C 28 C 32 B 212 35 B 7 4822
7 LAKHERI M. MSHAM F 30 C 48 A 38 B 30 C 34 B 32 B 212 35 B 7 4822
8 ABDULKARIM S. SALEHE M 34 B 40 B 30 C 38 B 32 B 26 C 200 33 B 8 5436.5
9 MESHAK D. STEVEN M 32 B 46 A 34 B 28 C 30 C 28 C 198 33 B 9 5538.5
10 RAMLA H. KAMBANGWA F 36 B 48 A 38 B 20 D 26 C 28 C 196 33 B 10 5635
11 FAUDHIA J. KILEMA F 22 C 46 A 32 B 34 B 26 C 32 B 192 32 B 11 5830.5
12 FAITH M. VICTORIA F 26 C 48 A 40 B 32 B 24 C 20 D 190 32 B 12 5915.5
13 SAMIRA A. MKWACHU F 26 C 40 B 34 B 30 C 28 C 30 C 188 31 B 13 5988.5
14 NURATH H. MAPILA F 26 C 42 A 36 B 28 C 26 C 20 D 178 30 C 15 6303.5
15 AMIR I. NURU M 26 C 48 A 34 B 18 D 24 C 28 C 178 30 C 15 6303.5
16 SHARINA J. MUAN F 28 C 36 B 34 B 30 C 18 D 28 C 174 29 C 16 6415.5
17 ABDULKARIM J. DIFFA M 30 C 20 D 32 B 28 C 34 B 28 C 172 29 C 17 6477
18 AINES M. PETER F 24 C 46 A 32 B 22 C 12 D 32 B 168 28 C 19 6562
19 KAWTHARA S. NGAIMA F 32 B 40 B 30 C 22 C 16 D 28 C 168 28 C 19 6562
20 FAISAL K. HAMAD M 24 C 46 A 30 C 24 C 14 D 20 D 158 26 C 20 6780.5
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21 HADIA O. SAID F 24 C 38 B 20 D 24 C 20 D 28 C 154 26 C 21 6850
22 IKRAA K. SALIM F 28 C 34 B 26 C 20 D 12 D 24 C 144 24 C 22 7009.5
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